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COPA CATALANA CLUBS FINAL
HOSPITALET, 26/5/2018

Prova 5403 Fem., 400m Lliure Final 17 a 24
26/5/2018 Resultats
Circuit Català de Trofeus 4:06.94 BALMY, CORALIE DAUP SABADELL 22/3/2014
Rècord Catalunya 4:03.84 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA 00298 PALMA DE MALLORCA 13/4/2014

Punts: FINA 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Igualada 4:41.30 593 1
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:43.42 36.34 250m: 2:55.59 36.13 350m: 4:07.14 35.56

100m: 1:07.08 35.33 200m: 2:19.46 36.04 300m: 3:31.58 35.99 400m: 4:41.30 34.16

2. STOVER, Simone Terese 97 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 4:43.14 582 2
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:45.21 36.21 250m: 2:56.67 35.25 350m: 4:08.21 35.57

100m: 1:09.00 35.89 200m: 2:21.42 36.21 300m: 3:32.64 35.97 400m: 4:43.14 34.93

3. TORREBLANCA CATALAN, Jana 02 C.N. Minorisa 4:44.99 571 3
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:43.52 36.06 250m: 2:56.02 36.42 350m: 4:08.74 36.33

100m: 1:07.46 34.86 200m: 2:19.60 36.08 300m: 3:32.41 36.39 400m: 4:44.99 36.25

4. AGUILAR MARTINEZ, Elisabeth 99 C.N. Premia 4:51.05 536 4
50m: 32.91 32.91 150m: 1:46.17 36.75 250m: 2:59.80 36.57 350m: 4:14.06 37.48

100m: 1:09.42 36.51 200m: 2:23.23 37.06 300m: 3:36.58 36.78 400m: 4:51.05 36.99

5. CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba 96 C.N. Cornella 4:52.73 527 5
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:44.59 37.11 250m: 2:59.73 37.97 350m: 4:16.45 38.68

100m: 1:07.48 35.15 200m: 2:21.76 37.17 300m: 3:37.77 38.04 400m: 4:52.73 36.28

6. GARCIA SERRA, Julia 02 C.N. Badalona 5:06.71 458 6
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:49.60 38.75 250m: 3:08.87 39.96 350m: 4:29.21 40.79

100m: 1:10.85 37.05 200m: 2:28.91 39.31 300m: 3:48.42 39.55 400m: 5:06.71 37.50

7. MARTINEZ SERRANO, Paula 02 A.N. Gramenet 5:34.22 354 7
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:56.24 41.94 250m: 3:23.20 44.30 350m: 4:52.68 45.40

100m: 1:14.30 39.10 200m: 2:38.90 42.66 300m: 4:07.28 44.08 400m: 5:34.22 41.54

8. CONESA CARTES, Gisela 04 C.N. Tortosa 5:37.33 344 8
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:00.25 44.08 250m: 3:28.64 45.27 350m: 4:57.14 44.67

100m: 1:16.17 40.15 200m: 2:43.37 43.12 300m: 4:12.47 43.83 400m: 5:37.33 40.19


